
KRAMER
Madia/Cabinet
Design e-ggs

36 240

24544

11
7

45
72

BF 12

1 ripiano interno in vetro 
1 inner glass shelf



KRAMER
Madia/Cabinet
Design e-ggs

36 240

24544

97

25
72

BF 13

1 ripiano interno in vetro 
1 inner glass shelf



Struttura 
e base
Structure
and base

FINITURE / FINISHES

Cornice
Frame

Lati e ante
Sides and 
doors

Vetro / Glass

Smoked Glass

Legno / Wood

Ash Black Aniline Intense Blue 
Aniline

Gray Aniline

Laccati / Lacquer

Silk Gray
Ral: 7044

White
Ral: 9016

Intense Blue
NCS S-6020 R-80B

Dusty Gray
Ral: 7037

Black
Ral: 9005



KRAMER
Madia/Cabinet
Design e-ggs

36 123

12744

18
0

45
135

VL 12

3 ripiani interni in vetro 
3 inner glass shelves



KRAMER
Madia/Cabinet
Design e-ggs
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0
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VL 13

3 ripiani interni in vetro 
3 inner glass shelves



Struttura 
e base
Structure
and base

FINITURE / FINISHES

Cornice
Frame

Lati e ante
Sides and 
doors

Vetro / Glass

Smoked Glass

Legno / Wood

Ash Black Aniline Intense Blue 
Aniline

Gray Aniline

Laccati / Lacquer

Silk Gray
Ral: 7044

White
Ral: 9016

Intense Blue
NCS S-6020 R-80B

Dusty Gray
Ral: 7037

Black
Ral: 9005




